No Offer, Solicitation, Investment Advice or Recommendations

This website is for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell, a solicitation to buy, or a recommendation for any security, nor does it constitute an offer to provide investment advisory or other services by the LKCM Funds or Luther King Capital Management Corporation. No reference to any specific security constitutes a recommendation to buy, sell or hold that security or any other security. Nothing on this website shall be considered a solicitation or offer to buy or sell any security, future, option or other financial instrument or to offer or provide any investment advice or service to any person in any jurisdiction. Nothing contained on the website constitutes investment advice or offers any opinion with respect to the suitability of any security, and the views expressed on this website should not be taken as advice to buy, sell or hold any security. In preparing the information contained in this website, we have not taken into account the investment needs, objectives and financial circumstances of any particular investor. This information has no regard to the specific investment objectives, financial situation and particular needs of any specific recipient of this information and investments discussed may not be suitable for all investors. Any views expressed on this website by us were prepared based upon the information available to us at the time such views were written. Changed or additional information could cause such views to change. All information is subject to possible correction. Information may quickly become unreliable for various reasons, including changes in market conditions or economic circumstances.

Restrictions on Use of Materials

By accessing this website, you agree that you may not (i) copy, reproduce, republish, upload, post, transmit, alter, or distribute in any way material from this website in any manner inconsistent with the purposes for which it is offered by LKCM Funds or Luther King Capital Management Corporation, (ii) without the prior written consent of LKCM Funds and Luther King Capital Management Corporation, copy, modify, or display the logos of LKCM Funds and Luther King Capital Management Corporation, or any text, graphic images, or other content from this website, (iii) redeliver any of the pages, text, images, or other content of this website without the prior written consent of LKCM Funds and Luther King Capital Management Corporation, (iv) include "Luther King Capital Management Corporation," "LKCM," "LKCM Funds," the name of any of their respective personnel, or any variation of any of the foregoing, as a metatag, hidden textual element, or any other indicator that may create a false or misleading impression of affiliation, sponsorship, or endorsement between any user and/or website and LKCM Funds or Luther King Capital Management Corporation, (v) upload, e-mail, or otherwise transmit any material that contains viruses or any other computer code, files or programs that might interrupt, limit or interfere with the functionality of any computer software or hardware or file communications equipment that is owned, leased, or used by LKCM Funds or Luther King Capital Management Corporation, or (vi) create a link to this website unless and until the user or the operator of the other website has executed a standard agreement with LKCM Funds or Luther King Capital Management Corporation for the granting of permission to establish such a link.

Limitation of Liability

The materials on this website are provided "as is" and without warranties of any kind either expressed or implied. To the fullest extent permissible pursuant to applicable law, LKCM Funds and Luther King Capital Management Corporation disclaim all warranties, expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. LKCM Funds and Luther King Capital Management Corporation do not warrant that the functions contained in the materials will be uninterrupted or error-free, that defects will be corrected, or that this website or the server that makes it available are free of viruses or other harmful components. LKCM Funds or Luther King Capital Management Corporation do not warrant or make any representations regarding the use or the results of the use of the materials on this website in terms of their correctness, accuracy, reliability, or otherwise. In no event shall LKCM Funds or Luther King Capital Management Corporation be liable for any direct, incidental, consequential, or punitive damages or injury or loss, including, but not limited to, loss of anticipated profits, benefits, use or data that may result from any performance, failure of performance, error, omission, interruption, deletion, defect, delay in operation or transmission, computer virus or worm, communications line failure, theft or destruction or unauthorized access to, alteration of, or use of information, resulting from the use of or access to this website.

Privacy Online

We may place cookies and similar files on your hard drive for purposes such as security, to facilitate site navigation, and to personalize your experience on our site. Our cookies do not identify you by name as an individual or by account number. When you visit our sites, we may collect technical and navigational information, such as computer browser type, Internet protocol address, pages visited, and average time spent on our Web sites. This information may be used, for example, to alert you to software compatibility issues, or it may be analyzed to improve our Web design and functionality. We may use third-party service providers to help us analyze certain online activities. For example, these service providers may help us measure the performance of our online advertising campaigns or analyze visitor activity on our Web sites. We may permit these service providers to use cookies and other technologies to perform these services for the LKCM Funds.